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GRADES KINDERGARTEN – 12 

AND MOOR FIELD PRE-SCHOOL 

 

 

August    14, 2015 Friday SCHOOLS OPEN – Elementary & Secondary School  
   Elementary Schools Minimum Day            

 

September 7 Monday Labor Day – Holiday 

 

October  14 Wednesday End of 1st Quarter Grading Period (High School) 

 

November 5 Thursday End of 1
st
 Trimester (Elementary School) 

November  6 Friday Elementary Pupil Free Day – Student Holiday (K-8) 

November  11 Wednesday  Veterans Day – Holiday  

November  23-27 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Break– Holiday 

 

December 17 Thursday Minimum Day (9-12) 

December  18 Friday High School Pupil Free Day – Student Holiday (9-12) 

   End of 1st Semester (High School) 

 

December 21, 2015 – January 1, 2016 WINTER RECESS 

   (Elementary and Secondary Schools) 

 

January  4, 2016 Monday SCHOOLS REOPEN 

January 18 Monday Martin Luther King Day – Holiday 

 

February  8 Monday Lincoln’s Birthday – Holiday 

February  15 Monday President’s Day – Holiday 

February 26 Friday End of 2
nd

 Trimester (Elementary School) 

 

March  15 Tuesday End of 3
rd

 Quarter Grading Period (High School) 

March  28 – April 1 Monday – Friday SPRING RECESS  

   (Elementary and Secondary Schools) 

 

May 27 Friday LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

   Grading Period Ends 

   Elementary and Secondary Schools Minimum Day 


